Rangliste Knall die Sau
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Name
Kurzen
Schenk

Wirsten
Reichenbach
Rufener
Gobeli
Reinhard
Annen
Wirsten
Durand
Pfund
Pfister
Schmid
Buchs
Rieder
Bieri
Pfister
Rieben
Reinhard
Wiithrich
Poschung
Stauffer
Reinhard
Oehrli
Trachsel
Feuz
Ueltschi
Matti
Stucki
Zeller
Krebs
Berger
Rieder
Cottier
Krebs
Wiithrich
Annen
Reber
Brénimann
Salvisberg
Schlappi
Marberger
Hauswirth
Burri
Aegerter
Annen

Vorname
Florian
Jakob
Gottfried
Rolf
Erich
Hansjurg
Beat
Michael
Heinz
Hanspeter
Werner
Thomas
Christian
Martin
Armin
Fritz
Marcel
Andy
Martin
Christian
Andreas
Rudolf
Franz
Toni
Peter
Stephan
Jorg
Claudia
Hans
Thomas
Nick
Fritz
Arthur
Jean-Marc
Christoph
Alexander
Robert
Daniel
Fritz
Stefan
Michael
Judith
Nick
Michael
Hans
Alfred

Punkte
58.00
58.00
57.00
56.00
56.00
55.00
55.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
48.00
48.00

Tiefschuss
99
95
98
97
93

100
98
98
98
95
94
92

100
99
98
96
96
95
93
93
92
91
99
99
98
96
95
95
94
93
91
90
94
92
91
91
89
99
93
92
89
100
98
90
100
93

IG
1993
1976
1954
1980
1965
1985
1987
1985
1985
1954
1952
1955
1959
1971
1958
1954
1984
1988
1984
1988
1981
2022
1982
1984
1973
2022
1983
1989
1944
1984
2006
1947
1949
1967
1974
1987
1952
1995
1958
1980
1967
1989
1985
1975
1935
1949



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Blhler
Seewer
Trachsel
Kunz
Matti
Wiithrich
Fiechter
Bratschi
Rufener
Hanni
Heid
Treuthardt
Oppliger
Heim
Knutti
Kekkas
Bumbacher
Zumbrunnen
Schlappi
Wittwer
Gobeli
Heim
Palmieri
Marmet
Hanni
Welten
Rufener
Beetschen
Treuthardt
Hauswirth
Zahler
Rieder
Bringold
Stucki
Rieder
Steiger
Lempen
Wehren
Burri
Brunner
Schmid
Rosti
Treuthardt
Seewer
Seewer
Zumbrunnen
Zeller
Feuz
Schmid
Feuz

Kurt
Angela
Mathias
Marc
Marc
Hans
Ueli
Christian
Dominic
Bernhard
Hanspeter
Thomas
Daniel
Fabio
Stefan
Alexander
Hanspeter
Roland
Remo
Mario
Adrian
Patrick
Robert
Alfred
Martin
Jakob
Simon
Simon
Walter
Joel
Beat
Peter
Beatrix
Andreas
Alain
André
Manfred
Walter
Arnold
André
Hans Rudolf
Stephan
Sandro
Gottfried
Franz
Walter
Ramona
Alfred
Cindy
Lars

47.00
47.00
47.00
46.00
46.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
44.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
40.00
40.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
38.00
38.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
27.00
27.00
26.00
26.00

98
89
88
93
91
96
96
93
90
83
82
98
96
96
84
79
98
98
94
94
91
90
98
93
89
89
99
89
87
83
82
97
86
100
98
97
88
92
87
86
82
92
97
95
92
77
95
71
89
86

1987
1984
1993
1986
1964
1965
1988
1949
1999
1962
1980
1970
1959
2007
1982
2000
1943
1975
1995
2022
1991
2003
1948
1949
1956
1959
1992
1994
1984
1988
1964
1949
1968
1987
1990
1988
1949
1947
1942
1975
1968
1992
2001
1948
1956
1949
1988
2022
1995
2006



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Rufener Cedric

Rindlisbacher Bjorn
Schlappi Yannick
Perren Christian

Ryter Martin
Schmid Marianne
Leuzinger Fritz
Matti Severin
Seewer Bjoern
Matti Marce
Zahnd Markus
Schneider Dominique
Bratschi Jurg
Matti Gottfried
Steiger Marina
Kunz Daniel
Dos Santos Hugo
Wampfler Elio
Weber Peter
Trachsel Jakob
Spycher Peter
Tauss Daniel
Berger Bernhardt
van Reckem Pascal

25.00
24.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
19.00
19.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
8.00
6.00
6.00

92
92
84
80
79
90
67
85
83
80
73
79
76
78
72
68
71
70
28

1994
1996
1997
1949
1968
1967
2022
1998
1989
1987
1948
1987
1957
1933
1992
1962
2003
1999
2022

1950
1966
1970
1971



